Home
LED Sports
Boners
Samson Rams
Royal Bristols
Southmead Sports
NDO Donkeys
Montreal Maintenance

Division 2 results 2024/25 season

Results - week comm Mon 18th Sept 2023

| Score | | Score
292 v 284
251 v 263
284 v 285
283 v 270
255 v 261
245 v 245
313 v 347

Away
Doenuts

St Bons FTBS
Dropouts
Greys
King Sports
Roundabouts
Fire Brigade

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
PBA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win

Draw
Away Win

Home | Score |

Fire Brigade
Roundabouts
King Sports
Greys
Dropouts
St Bons FTBS
Doenuts

314
306
253
307
198
309
247

Vv
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Score
322
279
267
321
240
303
239

Results - week comm Mon 23rd Sept 2024

Away
NDO Donkeys
Southmead Sports
Royal Bristols
Samson Rams
Boners
LED Sports
Montreal Maintenance

Venue
Cribbs Sports Club

Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Bristol County Conservative Club
Patchway Labour Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 30th Sept 2024

Home
LED Sports
Boners

Samson Rams
Royal Bristols
Southmead Sports
NDO Donkeys
St Bons FTBS

| Score | | Score
301 v 286
300 v 295
300 v 292
279 v 295
270 v 238
230 v 235
314 v 295

Away
Dropouts

Greys
King Sports

Roundabouts
Fire Brigade
Montreal Maintenance

Doenuts

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
PBA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win

Home | g

Montreal Maintenance

Fire Brigade
Roundabouts

King Sports
Greys
Dropouts
Doenuts

core
352
344
304
241
304
250
249

Vv

€ <« <€ <€ < <

Score
325
354
324
256
297
233
242

Away

Southmead Sports
Royal Bristols
Samson Rams

Boners
LED Sports

St Bons FTBS
NDO Donkeys

Results - week comm Mon 14th Oct 2024

Venue
Civil Service Social Club
Cribbs Sports Club

Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Patchway Labour Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 21st Oct 2024

Home
LED Sports

Boners

Samson Rams
Royal Bristols
Southmead Sports

Dropouts

St Bons FTBS

| Score | | Score
315 v 306
306 v 289
322 v 276
276 v 268
248 v 235
211 v 253
309 v 313

Away
King Sports
Roundabouts
Fire Brigade

Montreal Maintenance

NDO Donkeys
Doenuts
Greys

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
PBA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 28th Oct 2024

Home | Score | | Score

NDO Donkeys
Montreal Maintenance

Fire Brigade
Roundabouts
King Sports
Greys
Doenuts

236
313
364
291
264
319
248
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240
332
347
313
271
349
251

Away
Royal Bristols
Samson Rams
Boners
LED Sports
St Bons FTBS
Dropouts
Southmead Sports

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club
Cribbs Sports Club
Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Civil Service Social Club
Patchway Labour Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 4th Nov 2024

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 302 v 290 Fire Brigade Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Boners 275 v 300 Montreal Maintenance Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win
Samson Rams 317 v 295 NDO Donkeys PBA Social Club Home Win
Royal Bristols 283 v 296 Southmead Sports Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Greys 347 v 335 Doenuts Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Dropouts 227 v 233 King Sports Filton & District Social Club Away Win
St Bons FTBS 319 v 324 Roundabouts Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win |

Results - week comm Mon 11th Nov 2024

Home | S | Score Away Venue Result

core

Southmead Sports 250 v 243 Samson Rams Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
NDO Donkeys 258 v 223 Boners Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Montreal Maintenance 347 v 317 LED Sports Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Fire Brigade 364 v 336 St Bons FTBS Cribbs Sports Club Home Win
Roundabouts 316 v 271 Dropouts Filton & District Social Club Home Win
King Sports 299 v 284 Greys Stapleton & Begbrook Club Home Win
Doenuts 220 v 268 Royal Bristols Patchway Labour Club Away Win




Home
LED Sports
Boners

Samson Rams

King Sports
Greys
Dropouts

St Bons FTBS

| Score | | Score
290 v 327
253 v 285
292 v 313
274 v 258
333 v 340
220 v 230
338 v 355

Results - week comm Mon 25th Nov 2024

Away

NDO Donkeys
Southmead Sports

Royal Bristols

Doenuts

Roundabouts

Fire Brigade

Montreal Maintenance

Venue

Filton & District Social Club

Bristol County Conservative Club
PBA Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Civil Service Social Club

Filton & District Social Club

Bristol County Conservative Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win

Home | S |

Royal Bristols

Southmead Sports

NDO Donkeys

Montreal Maintenance

Fire Brigade

Roundabouts

Doenuts

core
295
239
234
336
358
276
235
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Results - week comm Mon 2nd Dec 2024

Score
268
234
217
359
364
294
248

Away
Boners

LED Sports
St Bons FTBS
Dropouts
Greys
King Sports
Samson Rams

Venue

Little Stoke Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Civil Service Social Club

Cribbs Sports Club

Filton & District Social Club

Patchway Labour Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 9th Dec 2024

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 284 316 Royal Bristols Filton & District Social Club Away Win

Boners 263 263 Samson Rams Bristol County Conservative Club Draw
Roundabouts 315 302 Doenuts Filton & District Social Club Home Win
King Sports 254 264 Fire Brigade Stapleton & Begbrook Club Away Win
Greys 304 347 Montreal Maintenance Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Dropouts 275 226 NDO Donkeys Filton & District Social Club Home Win
St Bons FTBS 291 312 Southmead Sports Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 16th Dec 2024
Home | S | Score Away Venue Result

core
Samson Rams 322 v 284 LED Sports PBA Social Club Home Win
Royal Bristols 300 v 258 St Bons FTBS Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Southmead Sports 267 v 248 Dropouts Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
NDO Donkeys 227 v 235 Greys Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Montreal Maintenance 322 v 311 King Sports Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Fire Brigade 373 v 356 Roundabouts Cribbs Sports Club Home Win
Doenuts 255 v 209 Boners Patchway Labour Club Home Win




Home
LED Sports

Fire Brigade
Roundabouts

King Sports
Greys
Dropouts

St Bons FTBS

| Score | | Score
320 v 283
313 v 371
307 v 279
302 v 299
346 v 317
234 v 248
321 v 290

Results - week comm Mon 6th Jan 2025

Away
Boners

Doenuts

Montreal Maintenance
NDO Donkeys
Southmead Sports

Royal Bristols

Samson Rams

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Cribbs Sports Club
Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club
Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win

Home | g

Fire Brigade

Roundabouts

King Sports

Greys
Dropouts

St Bons FTBS

Doenuts

core
349
306
267
323
243
302
251

Vv
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Score
360
268
284
312
252
328
230

ER IO

Montreal Maintenance
NDO Donkeys
Southmead Sports
Royal Bristols
Samson Rams

week comm Mon 27th Jan 2025

Away

Boners
LED Sports

Venue
Cribbs Sports Club

Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Bristol County Conservative Club
Patchway Labour Club

Result
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win




Home

LED Sports

Boners

Samson Rams
Royal Bristols
Southmead Sports
NDO Donkeys
Montreal Maintenance

| Score | | Score
292 v 266
283 v 320
v
271 v 270
270 v 268
243 v 257
348 v 315

Results - week comm Mon 3rd Feb 2025

Away
St Bons FTBS

Dropouts
Greys
King Sports
Roundabouts
Fire Brigade
Doenuts

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Bristol County Conservative Club
PBA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Civil Service Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Rearranged
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win

Home | Score | | Score

Montreal Maintenance

Fire Brigade
Roundabouts

King Sports
Greys
Dropouts
Doenuts

340
369
318
268
333
246
254
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Results - week comm Mon 10th Feb 2025

339
336
319
274
322
237
230

Away

NDO Donkeys
Southmead Sports
Royal Bristols
Samson Rams

Boners
LED Sports

St Bons FTBS

Venue
Civil Service Social Club
Cribbs Sports Club

Filton & District Social Club
Stapleton & Begbrook Club

Civil Service Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Patchway Labour Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win




Results - week comm Mon 17th Feb 2025

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 316 v 294 Greys Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Boners 312 v 296 King Sports Bristol County Conservative Club Home Win
Samson Rams 307 v 342 Roundabouts PBA Social Club Away Win
Royal Bristols 289 v 270 Fire Brigade Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Southmead Sports 237 v 213 Montreal Maintenance Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
NDO Donkeys 232 v 245 Doenuts Filton & District Social Club Away Win
St Bons FTBS 302 v 308 Dropouts Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 24th Feb 2025
Home | S | Score Away Venue Result

core
NDO Donkeys 256 v 258 Southmead Sports Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Montreal Maintenance 335 v 307 Royal Bristols Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Fire Brigade 372 v 347 Samson Rams Cribbs Sports Club Home Win
Roundabouts 300 v 282 Boners Filton & District Social Club Home Win
King Sports 278 v 265 LED Sports Stapleton & Begbrook Club Home Win
Greys 322 v 286 St Bons FTBS Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Doenuts 262 v 260 Dropouts Patchway Labour Club Home Win
Samson Rams 296 v 302 Greys PBA Social Club Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 3rd March 2025

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 281 v 321 Roundabouts Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Boners 261 v 279 Fire Brigade Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win
Samson Rams 299 v 316 Montreal Maintenance PBA Social Club Away Win
Royal Bristols 292 v 277 NDO Donkeys Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Southmead Sports 240 v 255 Doenuts Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Dropouts 254 v 253 Greys Filton & District Social Club Home Win
St Bons FTBS 257 v 302 King Sports Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 10th March 2025
Home | S | Score Away Venue Result

core
Southmead Sports 251 v 272 Royal Bristols Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
NDO Donkeys 252 v 216 Samson Rams Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Montreal Maintenance 347 v 319 Boners Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Fire Brigade 332 v 354 LED Sports Cribbs Sports Club Away Win
Roundabouts 309 v 278 St Bons FTBS Filton & District Social Club Home Win
King Sports 277 v 267 Dropouts Stapleton & Begbrook Club Home Win
Doenuts 239 v 252 Greys Patchway Labour Club Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 17th March 2025

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 311 v 306 Montreal Maintenance Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Boners 297 v 302 NDO Donkeys Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win
Samson Rams 309 v 304 Southmead Sports PBA Social Club Home Win
Royal Bristols 242 v 297 Doenuts Little Stoke Social Club Away Win
Greys 336 v 316 King Sports Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Dropouts 236 v 244 Roundabouts Filton & District Social Club Away Win
St Bons FTBS 288 v 307 Fire Brigade Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 24th March 2025
Home | Score | Score Away Venue Result

Royal Bristols 294 v 286 Samson Rams Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Southmead Sports 262 v 258 Boners Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
NDO Donkeys 257 v 241 LED Sports Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Montreal Maintenance 330 v 338 St Bons FTBS Civil Service Social Club Away Win
Fire Brigade 366 v 346 Dropouts Cribbs Sports Club Home Win
Roundabouts 281 v 299 Greys Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Doenuts 256 v 281 King Sports Patchway Labour Club Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 31st March 2025

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 309 v 292 Southmead Sports Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Boners 299 v 273 Royal Bristols Bristol County Conservative Club Home Win
Samson Rams 319 v 295 Doenuts PBA Social Club Home Win
King Sports 278 v 279 Roundabouts Stapleton & Begbrook Club Away Win
Greys 334 v 310 Fire Brigade Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Dropouts 237 v 260 Montreal Maintenance Filton & District Social Club Away Win
St Bons FTBS 293 v 282 NDO Donkeys Bristol County Conservative Club Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 7th April 2025
Home | S | Score Away Venue Result

core

Samson Rams 300 v 292 Boners PBA Social Club Home Win
Royal Bristols 284 v 260 LED Sports Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
Southmead Sports 265 v 252 St Bons FTBS Little Stoke Social Club Home Win
NDO Donkeys 236 v 247 Dropouts Filton & District Social Club Away Win
Montreal Maintenance 362 v 358 Greys Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Fire Brigade 386 v 359 King Sports Cribbs Sports Club Home Win
Doenuts 239 v 254 Roundabouts Patchway Labour Club Away Win




Results - week comm Mon 14th April 2025

Home | Score | | Score Away Venue Result
LED Sports 308 v 286 Samson Rams Filton & District Social Club Home Win
Boners 292 v 297 Doenuts Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win
Roundabouts 271 v 310 Fire Brigade Filton & District Social Club Away Win
King Sports 286 v 293 Montreal Maintenance Stapleton & Begbrook Club Away Win
Greys 323 v 320 NDO Donkeys Civil Service Social Club Home Win
Dropouts 272 v 241 Southmead Sports Filton & District Social Club Home Win
St Bons FTBS 271 v 314 Royal Bristols Bristol County Conservative Club Away Win




