Division 2 results 2024/25 season

Results - week comm Mon 18th Sept 2023

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	292	v	284	Doenuts	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	251	v	263	St Bons FTBS	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Samson Rams	284	v	285	Dropouts	PBA Social Club	Away Win
Royal Bristols	283	v	270	Greys	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	255	v	261	King Sports	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
NDO Donkeys	245	v	245	Roundabouts	Filton & District Social Club	Draw
Montreal Maintenance	313	v	347	Fire Brigade	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 23rd Sept 2024

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Fire Brigade	314	v	322	NDO Donkeys	Cribbs Sports Club	Away Win
Roundabouts	306	v	279	Southmead Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	253	v	267	Royal Bristols	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win
Greys	307	v	321	Samson Rams	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Dropouts	198	v	240	Boners	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	309	v	303	LED Sports	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Doenuts	247	v	239	Montreal Maintenance	Patchway Labour Club	Home Win

		Results - week comm Mon 30th S	ept 2024	
	Score	Away	Venue	
v	286	Dropouts	Filton & District Social Club	

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	301	V	286	Dropouts	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	300	v	295	Greys	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Samson Rams	300	v	292	King Sports	PBA Social Club	Home Win
Royal Bristols	279	v	295	Roundabouts	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Southmead Sports	270	v	238	Fire Brigade	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	230	v	235	Montreal Maintenance	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	314	v	295	Doenuts	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 14th Oct 2024										
Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result				
Montreal Maintenance	352	v	325	Southmead Sports	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win				
Fire Brigade	344	v	354	Royal Bristols	Cribbs Sports Club	Away Win				
Roundabouts	304	v	324	Samson Rams	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win				
King Sports	241	v	256	Boners	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win				
Greys	304	v	297	LED Sports	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win				
Dropouts	250	v	233	St Bons FTBS	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win				
Doenuts	249	v	242	NDO Donkeys	Patchway Labour Club	Home Win				

Results - week comm Mon 21st Oct 2024

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	315	V	306	King Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	306	v	289	Roundabouts	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Samson Rams	322	v	276	Fire Brigade	PBA Social Club	Home Win
Royal Bristols	276	v	268	Montreal Maintenance	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	248	v	235	NDO Donkeys	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	211	v	253	Doenuts	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	309	V	313	Greys	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 28th Oct 2024

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
NDO Donkeys	236	v	240	Royal Bristols	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	313	v	332	Samson Rams	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Fire Brigade	364	v	347	Boners	Cribbs Sports Club	Home Win
Roundabouts	291	v	313	LED Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
King Sports	264	v	271	St Bons FTBS	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win
Greys	319	v	349	Dropouts	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Doenuts	248	v	251	Southmead Sports	Patchway Labour Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 4th Nov 2024

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	302	V	290	Fire Brigade	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	275	v	300	Montreal Maintenance	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Samson Rams	317	v	295	NDO Donkeys	PBA Social Club	Home Win
Royal Bristols	283	v	296	Southmead Sports	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Greys	347	v	335	Doenuts	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	227	v	233	King Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	319	v	324	Roundabouts	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 11th Nov 2024

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Southmead Sports	250	v	243	Samson Rams	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	258	v	223	Boners	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	347	v	317	LED Sports	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	364	v	336	St Bons FTBS	Cribbs Sports Club	Home Win
Roundabouts	316	v	271	Dropouts	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	299	v	284	Greys	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Doenuts	220	v	268	Royal Bristols	Patchway Labour Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 25th Nov 2024

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	290	V	327	NDO Donkeys	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Boners	253	v	285	Southmead Sports	Southmead Sports Bristol County Conservative Club	
Samson Rams	292	v	313	Royal Bristols	PBA Social Club	Away Win
King Sports	274	v	258	Doenuts	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Greys	333	v	340	Roundabouts	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Dropouts	220	v	230	Fire Brigade	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	338	V	355	Montreal Maintenance	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 2nd Dec 2024

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Royal Bristols	295	v	268	Boners	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	239	v	234	LED Sports	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	234	v	217	St Bons FTBS	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	336	v	359	Dropouts	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Fire Brigade	358	v	364	Greys	Cribbs Sports Club	Away Win
Roundabouts	276	v	294	King Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Doenuts	235	V	248	Samson Rams	Patchway Labour Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 9th Dec 2024

Home	Score	Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	284	316	Royal Bristols	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Boners	263	263	Samson Rams	Bristol County Conservative Club	Draw
Roundabouts	315	302	Doenuts	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	254	264	Fire Brigade	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win
Greys	304	347	Montreal Maintenance	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Dropouts	275	226	NDO Donkeys	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
St Bons FTBS	291	312	Southmead Sports	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 16th Dec 2024

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Samson Rams	322	v	284	LED Sports	PBA Social Club	Home Win
Royal Bristols	300	v	258	St Bons FTBS	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	267	v	248	Dropouts	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	227	v	235	Greys	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	322	v	311	King Sports	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	373	v	356	Roundabouts	Cribbs Sports Club	Home Win
Doenuts	255	V	209	Boners	Patchway Labour Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 6th Jan 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	320	v	283	Boners	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	313	v	371	Doenuts	Cribbs Sports Club	Away Win
Roundabouts	307	v	279	Montreal Maintenance	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	302	v	299	NDO Donkeys	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Greys	346	v	317	Southmead Sports	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	234	v	248	Royal Bristols	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	321	v	290	Samson Rams	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 27th Jan 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Fire Brigade	349	V	360	Montreal Maintenance	Cribbs Sports Club	Away Win
Roundabouts	306	v	268	NDO Donkeys	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	267	v	284	Southmead Sports	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win
Greys	323	v	312	Royal Bristols	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	243	v	252	Samson Rams	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	302	v	328	Boners	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Doenuts	251	v	230	LED Sports	Patchway Labour Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 3rd Feb 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	292	V	266	St Bons FTBS	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	283	v	320	Dropouts	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Samson Rams		v	••••	Greys	PBA Social Club	Rearranged
Royal Bristols	271	v	270	King Sports	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	270	v	268	Roundabouts	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	243	v	257	Fire Brigade	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	348	v	315	Doenuts	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 10th Feb 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Montreal Maintenance	340	V	339	NDO Donkeys	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	369	v	336	Southmead Sports	Cribbs Sports Club	Home Win
Roundabouts	318	v	319	Royal Bristols	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
King Sports	268	V	274	Samson Rams	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win
Greys	333	v	322	Boners	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	246	v	237	LED Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Doenuts	254	v	230	St Bons FTBS	Patchway Labour Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 17th Feb 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	316	v	294	Greys	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	312	v	296	King Sports	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Samson Rams	307	v	342	Roundabouts	PBA Social Club	Away Win
Royal Bristols	289	v	270	Fire Brigade	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	237	v	213	Montreal Maintenance	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	232	v	245	Doenuts	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	302	v	308	Dropouts	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 24th Feb 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
NDO Donkeys	256	v	258	Southmead Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	335	v	307	Royal Bristols	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	372	v	347	Samson Rams	Cribbs Sports Club	Home Win
Roundabouts	300	v	282	Boners	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	278	v	265	LED Sports	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Greys	322	v	286	St Bons FTBS	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Doenuts	262	v	260	Dropouts	Patchway Labour Club	Home Win
Samson Rams	296	v	302	Greys	PBA Social Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 3rd March 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	281	V	321	Roundabouts	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Boners	261	v	279	Fire Brigade	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Samson Rams	299	v	316	Montreal Maintenance	PBA Social Club	Away Win
Royal Bristols	292	v	277	NDO Donkeys	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	240	v	255	Doenuts	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Dropouts	254	v	253	Greys	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
St Bons FTBS	257	v	302	King Sports	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 10th March 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Southmead Sports	251	V	272	Royal Bristols	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
NDO Donkeys	252	v	216	Samson Rams	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	347	v	319	Boners	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	332	v	354	LED Sports	Cribbs Sports Club	Away Win
Roundabouts	309	v	278	St Bons FTBS	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	277	v	267	Dropouts	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Home Win
Doenuts	239	v	252	Greys	Patchway Labour Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 17th March 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	311	v	306	Montreal Maintenance	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	297	v	302	NDO Donkeys	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Samson Rams	309	v	304	Southmead Sports	PBA Social Club	Home Win
Royal Bristols	242	v	297	Doenuts	Little Stoke Social Club	Away Win
Greys	336	v	316	King Sports	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	236	v	244	Roundabouts	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	288	v	307	Fire Brigade	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 24th March 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Royal Bristols	294	v	286	Samson Rams	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	262	v	258	Boners	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	257	v	241	LED Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Montreal Maintenance	330	v	338	St Bons FTBS	Civil Service Social Club	Away Win
Fire Brigade	366	v	346	Dropouts	Cribbs Sports Club	Home Win
Roundabouts	281	v	299	Greys	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Doenuts	256	v	281	King Sports	Patchway Labour Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 31st March 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	309	V	292	Southmead Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	299	v	273	Royal Bristols	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win
Samson Rams	319	v	295	Doenuts	PBA Social Club	Home Win
King Sports	278	v	279	Roundabouts	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win
Greys	334	v	310	Fire Brigade	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	237	v	260	Montreal Maintenance	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
St Bons FTBS	293	v	282	NDO Donkeys	Bristol County Conservative Club	Home Win

Results - week comm Mon 7th April 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
Samson Rams	300	v	292	Boners	PBA Social Club	Home Win
Royal Bristols	284	v	260	LED Sports	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
Southmead Sports	265	v	252	St Bons FTBS	Little Stoke Social Club	Home Win
NDO Donkeys	236	v	247	Dropouts	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
Montreal Maintenance	362	v	358	Greys	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Fire Brigade	386	v	359	King Sports	Cribbs Sports Club	Home Win
Doenuts	239	V	254	Roundabouts	Patchway Labour Club	Away Win

Results - week comm Mon 14th April 2025

Home	Score		Score	Away	Venue	Result
LED Sports	308	V	286	Samson Rams	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
Boners	292	v	297	Doenuts	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win
Roundabouts	271	v	310	Fire Brigade	Filton & District Social Club	Away Win
King Sports	286	v	293	Montreal Maintenance	Stapleton & Begbrook Club	Away Win
Greys	323	v	320	NDO Donkeys	Civil Service Social Club	Home Win
Dropouts	272	v	241	Southmead Sports	Filton & District Social Club	Home Win
St Bons FTBS	271	V	314	Royal Bristols	Bristol County Conservative Club	Away Win